ESOC 2019 Mixed Sprint Relay Thu 07/02/2019 13:13

Split time results 052010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
2 13 Jakub Skoda 5:19 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Czech Orienteering 0.00 0:06 0:33 0:59 1:17 2:22 3:07 3:34 4:04 4:31 5:19
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:06 0:27 0:26 0:18 1:05 0:45 0:27 0:30 0:27 0:47
3 5 Jorgen Madslien 5:47 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Norwegian Orientee 0:41 1:25 1:48 2:04 3:02 3:41 4:06 4:35 5:00 5:47
#106 6A 1.830 km 0:41 0:44 0:23 0:16 0:58 0:39 0:25 0:29 0:25 0:46
4 7 Petr Horvat 5:48 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Czech Orienteering 0:18 1:06 1:33 1:51 2:55 3:40 4:05 4:36 5:02 5:48
#106 6A 1.830 km 0:18 0:48 0:27 0:18 1:04 0:45 0:25 0:31 0:26 0:45
5 15 Tero Linnainmaa 6:03  1(33) 2(40)  3(45)  4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34)  9(77) Finish
6 Finnish Orienteerin 0:43 1:28 1:53 2:10 3:07 3:47 4:13 4:42 5:08 6:03
#106 6A 1.830 km 0:43 0:45 0:25 0:17 0:57 0:40 0:26 0:29 0:26 0:55
6 3 Sergey Gorlanov 6:12 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Russian Orienteerin 0:08 1:13 1:37 2:02 2:21 3:21 4:02 4:28 4:56 5:23 6:12
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:08 1:05 0:24 0:25 0:19 1:00 0:41 0:26 0:28 0:27 0:49
7 6 Mattis Jaama 6:12 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Estonian Orienteeri 0.00 1:02 1:30 1:59 2:17 3:26 4:08 4:33 5:04 5:30 6:12
#107 6B 1.830 km 1:02 0:28 0:29 0:18 1:09 0:42 0:25 0:31 0:26 0:42
8 22 Radek Laciga 6:17  1(44)  2(40) 3(45)  4(55)  5(42) 6(37) 7(36)  8(34)  9(77) Finish
6 Czech Orienteering 0.00 0:24 0:51 1:33 2:50 3:37 4:06 4:40 5:12 6:17
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:24 0:27 0:42 1:17 0:47 0:29 0:34 0:32 1:04
9 23 Jyri Uusitalo 6:21 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Finnish Orienteerin 1:07 1:51 2:18 2:35 3:32 4:13 4:40 5:09 5:36 6:22
#106 6A 1.830 km 1:07 0:44 0:27 0:17 0:57 0:41 0:27 0:29 0:27 0:45
10 14 Kevin Hallop 6:22 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Estonian Orienteeri 0:22 1:33 1:59 2:17 3:20 4:03 4:30 5:02 5:30 6:22
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:22 1:11 0:26 0:18 1:03 0:43 0:27 0:32 0:28 0:52
11 1 Erik Rost 6:25  1(44) 2(40)  3(45)  4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34)  9(77) Finish
6 Swedish Orienteeri 0:46 1:48 2:15 2:32 3:31 4:13 4:39 5:08 5:35 6:25
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:46 1:02 0:27 0:17 0:59 0:42 0:26 0:29 0:27 0:49
12 25 Markus Lundholm 6:25 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swedish Orienteeri 1:03 1:48 2:12 2:30 3:30 4:14 4:42 5:12 5:40 6:25
#106 6A 1.830 km 1:03 0:45 0:24 0:18 1:00 0:44 0:28 0:30 0:28 0:45
13 2 Tuomas Kotro 6:32 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Finnish Orienteerin 0:51 1:37 2:02 2:20 3:36 4:17 4:43 5:12 5:39 6:32
#106 6A 1.830 km 0:51 0:46 0:25 0:18 1:16 0:41 0:26 0:29 0:27 0:53
14 19 Erik Blomgren 6:44  1(44)  2(40)  3(45)  4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34)  9(77) Finish
6 Swedish Orienteeri 0:51 1:56 2:22 2:40 3:42 4:27 4:55 5:24 5:52 6:44
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:51 1:05 0:26 0:18 1:02 0:45 0:28 0:29 0:28 0:51
15 4 Stanimir Belomazhe 6:46 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish *48
6 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:16 2:17 2:43 3:00 4:00 4:42 5:08 5:37 6:04 6:46 0:42
#108 6C 1.800 km 1:16 1:01 0:26 0:17 1:00 0:42 0:26 0:29 0:27 0:42
16 18 Vladislav Kiselev 6:51 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Russian Orienteerin 1:16 2:05 2:32 2:50 3:51 4:35 5:03 5:33 5:59 6:51
#106 6A 1.830 km 1:16 0:49 0:27 0:18 1:01 0:44 0:28 0:30 0:26 0:51
17 24 Maxim Trifonenkov 6:57  1(31) 2(41)  3(40)  4(45) 5(55) 6(42)  7(37) 8(36)  9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Russian Orienteerin 0:37 1:54 2:18 2:44 3:02 4:04 4:48 5:14 5:43 6:10 6:57
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:37 1:17 0:24 0:26 0:18 1:02 0:44 0:26 0:29 0:27 0:46
18 20 Lukas Deininger 7:04 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0:54 1:48 2:16 2:35 3:49 4:41 5:11 5:45 6:15 7:04
#106 6A 1.830 km 0:54 0:54 0:28 0:19 1:14 0:52 0:30 0:34 0:30 0:49
19 8 Francesco Corradin 7:04 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 ltalian Orienteering 0.00 1:42 2:12 2:40 2:58 4:03 4:47 5:14 5:45 6:14 7:04
#107 6B 1.830 km 1:42 0:30 0:28 0:18 1:05 0:44 0:27 0:31 0:29 0:50
20 19 Magdalena Olsson 7:11  1(31)  2(40)  3(46)  4(49) 5(37) 6(36)  7(34) 8(77) Finish
5 Swedish Orienteeri 0:38 2:26 2:53 3:43 4:19 4:48 5:21 5:50 7:11
#98 5CAB 1.670 km 0:38 1:48 0:27 0:50 0:36 0:29 0:33 0:29 1:21
21 1 Tove Alexandersson 7:15 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Swedish Orienteeri 0:39 2:14 2:47 3:38 4:14 4:44 5:17 5:47 7:15
#98 5CAB 1.670 km 0:39 1:35 0:33 0:51 0:36 0:30 0:33 0:30 1:27
22 9 Gion Schnyder 7:27 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish *45
4 Swiss Orienteering 1:05 1:49 2:17 3:18 3:50 4:23 5:02 5:51 6:14 7:27 2:48
#69 4ABA 1.940 km 1:05 0:44 0:28 1:01 0:32 0:33 0:39 0:49 0:23 1:13
23 3 Sergey Gorlanov 7:29 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish
4 Russian Orienteerin 0:59 1:49 2:18 3:21 3:54 4:28 5:05 5:53 6:17 7:29
#69 4ABA 1.940 km 0:59 0:50 0:29 1:03 0:33 0:34 0:37 0:48 0:24 1:11
24 19 Erik Blomgren 7:33 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
2 Swedish Orienteeri 0:05 1:15 1:44 2:17 3:13 3:47 4:22 5:01 5:53 6:19 7:33
#35 2BBB 1.930 km 0:05 1:10 0:29 0:33 0:56 0:34 0:35 0:39 0:52 0:26 1:13
25 2 Tuomas Kotro 7:34 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 Finnish Orienteerin 0.00 1:10 1:37 2:09 311 3:44 4:18 5:02 5:49 6:12 7:34
#34 2BBA 1.940 km 1:10 0:27 0:32 1:02 0:33 0:34 0:44 0:47 0:23 1:21
26 5 Jorgen Madslien 7:35 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
2 Norwegian Orientee 0:31 1:33 2:06 2:28 3:18 3:57 4:20 4:56 5:47 6:12 7:35
#37 2CAB 1.880 km 0:31 1:02 0:33 0:22 0:50 0:39 0:23 0:36 0:51 0:25 1:23
27 5 Jorgen Madslien 7:36 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish *46
4 Norwegian Orientee 0:03 1:18 1:43 2:11 3:05 3:38 4:11 4:49 5:38 6:02 7:36 2:47

#73 4BBA 1.940 km 0:03 1:15 0:25 0:28 0:54 0:33 0:33 0:38 0:49 0:24 1:33
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
28 1 Erik Rost 7:37 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
4 Swedish Orienteeri 0:21 1:30 1:55 2:25 3:25 3:57 4:32 5:11 6:00 6:24 7:37
#73 4BBA 1.940 km 0:21 1:09 0:25 0:30 1:00 0:32 0:35 0:39 0:49 0:24 1:13
29 4 Stanimir Belomazhe 7:41 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 Bulgarian Orienteer 0:24 1:33 2:01 2:33 3:30 4:03 4:37 5:17 6:06 6:30 7:41
#34 2BBA 1.940 km 0:24 1:09 0:28 0:32 0:57 0:33 0:34 0:40 0:49 0:24 1:11
30 24 Mariya Kechkina 7:42 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
5 Russian Orienteerin 0:49 2:18 2:49 3:42 4:18 5:00 5:56 6:23 7:42
#90 5BAC 1.740 km 0:49 1:29 0:31 0:53 0:36 0:42 0:56 0:27 1:19
31 25 Markus Lundholm 7:44 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77)  Finish
4 Swedish Orienteeri 0:02 1:15 1:42 2:13 3:09 3:45 4:20 4:58 5:52 6:19 7:44
#74 4BBB 1.930 km 0:02 1:13 0:27 0:31 0:56 0:36 0:35 0:38 0:54 0:27 1:24
32 13 Jakub Skoda 7:46 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish
2 Czech Orienteering 0:29 1:30 2:02 3:02 3:37 4:13 4:51 5:46 6:13 7:46
#39 2CBB 1.900 km 0:29 1:01 0:32 1:00 0:35 0:36 0:38 0:55 0:27 1:32
33 15 Tero Linnainmaa 7:51 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(39) 10(52) 11(77) Finish
4 Finnish Orienteerin 0:12 1:21 1:48 2:24 2:48 3:37 4:16 4:42 5:21 6:10 6:34 7:51
#71 ABAA 1.930 km 0:12 1:09 0:27 0:36 0:24 0:49 0:39 0:26 0:39 0:49 0:24 1:16
34 2 Tuomas Kotro 7:51 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Finnish Orienteerin 0:32 1:37 2:12 2:35 3:24 4:04 4:32 5:07 5:58 6:22 7:51
#76 4CAB 1.880 km 0:32 1:05 0:35 0:23 0:49 0:40 0:28 0:35 0:51 0:24 1:28
35 23 Jyri Uusitalo 7:53 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
4 Finnish Orienteerin 0:35 1:37 2:12 2:39 3:28 4:11 4:38 5:18 6:07 6:30 7:53
#75 ACAA 1.890 km 0:35 1:02 0:35 0:27 0:49 0:43 0:27 0:40 0:49 0:23 1:22
36 7 Petr Horvat 7:54  1(44)  2(40) 3(51)  4(35)  5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52)  9(77) Finish *46 *36
4 Czech Orienteering 0:38 1:44 2:17 3:13 3:48 4:23 5:06 5:55 6:21 7:54 2:54 5:33
#77 4CBA 1.910 km 0:38 1:06 0:33 0:56 0:35 0:35 0:43 0:49 0:26 1:32
37 6 Mattis Jaama 7:55 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish *36
2 Estonian Orienteeri 0:35 1:25 1:57 2:51 3:25 4:01 4:46 5:39 6:06 7:55 5:14
#30 2ABA 1.940 km 0:35 0:50 0:32 0:54 0:34 0:36 0:45 0:53 0:27 1:48
38 3 Sergey Gorlanov 7:56 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
2 Russian Orienteerin 0:54 1:53 2:29 2:57 3:43 4:24 4:51 5:27 6:18 6:43 7:56
#37 2CAB 1.880 km 0:54 0:59 0:36 0:28 0:46 0:41 0:27 0:36 0:51 0:25 1:12
39 14 Kevin Hallop 7:58  1(33)  2(40) 3(51)  4(35)  5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32)  9(77) Finish
4 Estonian Orienteeri 0:36 1:26 1:58 2:58 3:34 4:08 4:46 5:42 6:10 7:58
#70 4ABB 1.930 km 0:36 0:50 0:32 1:00 0:36 0:34 0:38 0:56 0:28 1:48
40 1 Erik Rost 8:04 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
2 Swedish Orienteeri 1:00 1:54 2:30 2:58 3:44 4:24 4:50 5:26 6:18 6:44 8:04
#29 2AAB 1.910 km 1:00 0:54 0:36 0:28 0:46 0:40 0:26 0:36 0:52 0:26 1:20
41 19 Erik Blomgren 8:05 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
4 Swedish Orienteeri 1:11 1:58 2:34 2:57 3:43 4:22 4:49 5:27 6:16 6:41 8:05
#67 4AAA 1.920 km 1:11 0:47 0:36 0:23 0:46 0:39 0:27 0:38 0:49 0:25 1:23
42 24 Mariya Kechkina 8:07 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
3 Russian Orienteerin 1:09 2:01 2:32 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:35 5:16 6:16 6:46 8:07
#43 3ABA 1.810 km 1:09 0:52 0:31 0:34 0:30 0:30 0:29 0:41 1:00 0:30 1:21
43 2 Salla Koskela 8:07 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Finnish Orienteerin 0:37 2:36 3:09 4:03 4:42 5:12 5:47 6:20 8:07
#59 3CAB 1.670 km 0:37 1:59 0:33 0:54 0:39 0:30 0:35 0:33 1:47
44 23 Marjut Turunen 8:08 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Finnish Orienteerin 1:41 2:33 3:08 4:11 4:59 5:32 6:07 6:38 8:08
#86 5ACB 1.740 km 1:41 0:52 0:35 1:03 0:48 0:33 0:35 0:31 1:30
44 24 Maxim Trifonenkov 8:08  1(33) 2(40) 3(51)  4(85) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32)  9(77) Finish
4 Russian Orienteerin 1:14 2:02 2:34 3:38 4:10 4:44 5:21 6:12 6:37 8:08
#70 4ABB 1.930 km 1:14 0:48 0:32 1:04 0:32 0:34 0:37 0:51 0:25 1:30
46 14 Kevin Hallop 8:09 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(39) 10(52) 11(77)  Finish *46
2 Estonian Orienteeri 0.00 0:55 1:24 2:01 2:25 3:21 4:05 4:33 5:22 6:13 6:40 8:09 2:16
#32 2BAA 1.930 km 0:55 0:29 0:37 0:24 0:56 0:44 0:28 0:49 0:51 0:27 1:28
47 23 Jyri Uusitalo 8:09 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
2 Finnish Orienteerin 0:27 1:37 2:05 2:42 3:51 4:23 4:55 5:33 6:25 6:50 8:09
#35 2BBB 1.930 km 0:27 1:10 0:28 0:37 1:09 0:32 0:32 0:38 0:52 0:25 1:19
48 15 Tero Linnainmaa 8:10  1(44) 2(40)  3(51)  4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32)  9(77) Finish *31
2 Finnish Orienteerin 1:03 2:10 2:45 3:50 4:26 5:02 5:40 6:32 6:58 8:10 0:29
#39 2CBB 1.900 km 1:03 1:07 0:35 1:05 0:36 0:36 0:38 0:52 0:26 1:11
49 18 Vladislav Kiselev 8:11 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish *36
4 Russian Orienteerin 0:57 1:59 2:31 3:38 4:10 4:43 5:22 6:14 6:39 8:11 5:56
#78 4CBB 1.900 km 0:57 1:02 0:32 1:07 0:32 0:33 0:39 0:52 0:25 1:32
50 16 Davide Comai 8:11 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish
4 Italian Orienteering 0:58 2:17 2:51 3:55 4:30 5:06 5:43 6:38 7:04 8:11
#78 4CBB 1.900 km 0:58 1:19 0:34 1:04 0:35 0:36 0:37 0:55 0:26 1:07
51 8 Francesco Corradin 8:12 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish
2 ltalian Orienteering 0:45 1:49 2:25 3:28 4:06 4:40 5:33 6:26 6:51 8:12
#38 2CBA 1.910 km 0:45 1:04 0:36 1:03 0:38 0:34 0:53 0:53 0:25 1:21
52 18 Tatyana Oborina 8:13 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
5 Russian Orienteerin 1:25 2:20 2:48 3:45 4:28 5:15 6:16 6:46 8:13
#81 5AAC 1.760 km 1:25 0:55 0:28 0:57 0:43 0:47 1:01 0:30 1:26
53 20 Lukas Deininger 8:15 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(51) 5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 1:25 1:52 2:25 3:35 4:10 4:47 5:29 6:30 7:00 8:15
#74 4BBB 1.930 km 1:25 0:27 0:33 1:10 0:35 0:37 0:42 1:01 0:30 1:15
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
54 3 Alena Trapeznikova 8:17 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
3 Russian Orienteerin 1:25 2:16 2:45 3:20 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:35 6:30 6:57 8:17
#45 3ABC 1.820 km 1:25 0:51 0:29 0:35 0:33 0:30 0:30 0:42 0:55 0:27 1:19
55 4 Stanimir Belomazhe 8:18 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish *46 *36
4 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:09 1:56 2:35 3:03 3:52 4:33 4:58 5:36 6:28 6:54 8:18 2:53 6:10
#68 4AAB 1.910 km 1:09 0:47 0:39 0:28 0:49 0:41 0:25 0:38 0:52 0:26 1:23
56 6 Mattis Jaama 8:19 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Estonian Orienteeri 0:14 1:21 1:56 2:19 3:15 3:57 4:23 5:01 5:56 6:23 8:19
#76 4CAB 1.880 km 0:14 1:07 0:35 0:23 0:56 0:42 0:26 0:38 0:55 0:27 1:55
57 3 Alena Trapeznikova 8:20 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
5 Russian Orienteerin 1:00 2:22 2:57 3:56 4:43 5:23 6:19 6:46 8:20
#94 5BCA 1.770 km 1:00 1:22 0:35 0:59 0:47 0:40 0:56 0:27 1:34
58 9 Gion Schnyder 8:21 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(38) 10(32) 11(77) Finish *46
2 Swiss Orienteering 0:26 1:38 2:04 2:40 3:09 3:57 4:41 5:09 5:48 6:43 7:09 8:21 2:59
#33 2BAB 1.910 km 0:26 1:12 0:26 0:36 0:29 0:48 0:44 0:28 0:39 0:55 0:26 1:11
*36
6:23
59 8 Stefania Corradini 8:21 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Italian Orienteering 1:43 2:43 3:22 4:13 4:49 5:20 5:54 6:25 8:21
#41 3AAB 1.700 km 1:43 1:00 0:39 0:51 0:36 0:31 0:34 0:31 1:55
60 25 Markus Lundholm 8:21 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 Swedish Orienteeri 0:42 1:44 2:21 2:44 3:43 4:23 4:54 5:36 6:28 6:53 8:21
#36 2CAA 1.890 km 0:42 1:02 0:37 0:23 0:59 0:40 0:31 0:42 0:52 0:25 1:27
61 22 Radek Laciga 8:24 1(31)  2(41) 3(40) 4(51)  5(35) 6(49) 7(37)  8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Czech Orienteering 0.00 1:06 1:31 2:06 3:07 3:44 4:21 5:02 5:58 6:26 8:24
#74 4BBB 1.930 km 1:06 0:25 0:35 1:01 0:37 0:37 0:41 0:56 0:28 1:57
62 26 Andrin Bieri 8:24 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 1:02 2:52 3:22 3:49 4:07 5:17 6:04 6:33 7:06 7:35 8:24
#107 6B 1.830 km 1:02 1:50 0:30 0:27 0:18 1:10 0:47 0:29 0:33 0:29 0:49
63 7 Petr Horvat 8:25 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(38) 10(32) 11(77) Finish *36
2 Czech Orienteering 0:13 1:27 1:54 2:35 3:02 3:54 4:37 5:06 5:44 6:40 7:07 8:25 6:21
#33 2BAB 1.910 km 0:13 1:14 0:27 0:41 0:27 0:52 0:43 0:29 0:38 0:56 0:27 1:17
64 22 Radek Laciga 8:26 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish *46
2 Czech Orienteering 0:26 1:17 1:53 2:17 3:11 3:54 4:22 5:04 5:58 6:25 8:26 2:08
#28 2AAA 1.920 km 0:26 0:51 0:36 0:24 0:54 0:43 0:28 0:42 0:54 0:27 2:00
65 8 Francesco Corradin 8:26 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Italian Orienteering 0:40 1:32 2:18 2:51 3:48 4:33 5:00 5:39 6:35 7:03 8:26
#68 4AAB 1.910 km 0:40 0:52 0:46 0:33 0:57 0:45 0:27 0:39 0:56 0:28 1:23
66 5 Evine Westli Anders 8:30 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Norwegian Orientee 1:40 2:35 3:11 4:13 5:02 5:33 6:08 6:42 8:30
#86 5ACB 1.740 km 1:40 0:55 0:36 1:02 0:49 0:31 0:35 0:34 1:48
67 2 Salla Koskela 8:30 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
5 Finnish Orienteerin 1:21 2:15 2:45 3:17 3:49 4:18 4:45 5:28 6:25 6:51 8:30
#84 5ABC 1.820 km 1:21 0:54 0:30 0:32 0:32 0:29 0:27 0:43 0:57 0:26 1:39
68 4 Antoniya Grigorova 8:32 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:38 2:32 3:22 4:30 5:34 6:05 6:41 7:14 8:32
#47 3ACB 1.740 km 1:38 0:54 0:50 1:08 1:04 0:31 0:36 0:33 1:17
69 18 Vladislav Kiselev 8:32 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(39) 10(52) 11(77) Finish
2 Russian Orienteerin 0:24 1:33 2:02 2:38 3:03 3:58 4:39 5:06 5:46 6:36 7:01 8:32
#32 2BAA 1.930 km 0:24 1:09 0:29 0:36 0:25 0:55 0:41 0:27 0:40 0:50 0:25 1:30
70 16 Davide Comai 8:33 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish *53
6 ltalian Orienteering 0:26 2:02 2:33 3:02 3:31 5:26 6:11 6:38 7:08 7:36 8:33 4:42
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:26 1:36 0:31 0:29 0:29 1:55 0:45 0:27 0:30 0:28 0:57
71 23 Marjut Turunen 8:36 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
3 Finnish Orienteerin 0:42 2:33 3:05 3:59 4:38 5:24 6:23 6:52 8:36
#60 3CAC 1.730 km 0:42 1:51 0:32 0:54 0:39 0:46 0:59 0:29 1:44
72 7 Petra Hancova 8:36 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Czech Orienteering 1:26 2:22 2:51 3:54 4:34 5:05 5:40 6:12 8:36
#80 5AAB 1.700 km 1:26 0:56 0:29 1:03 0:40 0:31 0:35 0:32 2:24
73 1 Tove Alexandersson 8:37  1(48) 2(40)  3(56)  4(42) 5(37) 6(38)  7(32) 8(77) Finish
3 Swedish Orienteeri 0:55 2:13 3:00 4:01 4:57 5:39 6:38 7:08 8:37
#55 3BCA 1.770 km 0:55 1:18 0:47 1:01 0:56 0:42 0:59 0:30 1:28
74 19 Magdalena Olsson 8:38 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish *36
3 Swedish Orienteeri 1:38 2:32 3:09 4:10 5:05 5:45 6:46 7:16 8:38 6:24
#46 3ACA 1.790 km 1:38 0:54 0:37 1:01 0:55 0:40 1:01 0:30 1:22
75 18 Tatyana Oborina 8:39 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
3 Russian Orienteerin 0:26 2:13 2:45 3:22 3:55 4:25 4:56 5:39 6:43 7:14 8:39
#61 3CBA 1.780 km 0:26 1:47 0:32 0:37 0:33 0:30 0:31 0:43 1:04 0:31 1:24
76 10 Simion Suciu 8:40 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Romanian Orienteer 1:34 2:28 2:59 3:22 4:49 5:40 6:14 6:53 7:29 8:40
#106 6A 1.830 km 1:34 0:54 0:31 0:23 1:27 0:51 0:34 0:39 0:36 1:10
77 6 Daisy Kudre 8:41 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
5 Estonian Orienteeri 0:32 2:06 2:49 3:42 4:21 5:08 6:03 6:31 8:41
#90 5BAC 1.740 km 0:32 1:34 0:43 0:53 0:39 0:47 0:55 0:28 2:10
78 13 Jakub Skoda 8:42 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
4 Czech Orienteering 0:41 1:40 2:14 2:38 3:35 4:19 4:46 5:29 6:21 6:47 8:42
#67 4AAA 1.920 km 0:41 0:59 0:34 0:24 0:57 0:44 0:27 0:43 0:52 0:26 1:54
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
79 13 Lenka Melchova 8:42 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Czech Orienteering 0:34 2:10 2:35 3:28 4:06 4:38 5:12 5:43 8:42
#89 5BAB 1.670 km 0:34 1:36 0:25 0:53 0:38 0:32 0:34 0:31 2:59
80 3 Alena Trapeznikova 8:48 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
1 Russian Orienteerin 1:26 3:16 3:56 4:56 5:45 6:18 6:54 7:26 8:48
#20 1CAB 1.670 km 1:26 1:50 0:40 1:00 0:49 0:33 0:36 0:32 1:22
81 4 Antoniya Grigorova 8:49 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish *36
5 Bulgarian Orienteer 0:29 2:12 2:56 3:40 4:15 4:45 5:16 5:58 6:56 7:25 8:49 6:35
#100 5CBA 1.780 km 0:29 1:43 0:44 0:44 0:35 0:30 0:31 0:42 0:58 0:29 1:23
82 24 Maxim Trifonenkov 8:51 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *31
2 Russian Orienteerin 1:09 2:17 2:57 3:24 4:19 5:00 5:27 6:07 6:56 7:20 8:51 0:35
#36 2CAA 1.890 km 1:09 1:08 0:40 0:27 0:55 0:41 0:27 0:40 0:49 0:24 1:30
83 26 Andrin Bieri 8:57 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish
2 Swiss Orienteering 1:20 2:21 2:56 4:16 4:54 5:33 6:13 7:13 7:42 8:57
#31 2ABB 1.930 km 1:20 1:01 0:35 1:20 0:38 0:39 0:40 1:00 0:29 1:15
84 12 Andreya Dyaskova 8:57 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
5 Bulgarian Orienteer 0:35 2:37 3:12 4:11 4:56 5:44 6:47 7:19 8:57
#99 5CAC 1.730 km 0:35 2:02 0:35 0:59 0:45 0:48 1:03 0:32 1:37
85 5 Evine Westli Anders 8:59 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
3 Norwegian Orientee 1:10 2:53 3:22 4:16 4:54 5:41 6:37 7:06 8:59
#51 3BAC 1.740 km 1:10 1:43 0:29 0:54 0:38 0:47 0:56 0:29 1:53
86 15 Milka Reponen 9:09 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
1 Finnish Orienteerin 1:34 3:34 4:24 5:18 6:00 6:33 7:11 7:43 9:09
#20 1CAB 1.670 km 1:34 2:00 0:50 0:54 0:42 0:33 0:38 0:32 1:26
87 14 Doris Kudre 9:10  1(33)  2(40) 3(46)  4(49)  5(37) 6(36) 7(34)  8(77)  Finish
3 Estonian Orienteeri 1:46 2:49 3:20 4:18 5:01 5:33 6:15 6:50 9:10
#41 3AAB 1.700 km 1:46 1:03 0:31 0:58 0:43 0:32 0:42 0:35 2:20
88 15 Milka Reponen 9:12 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish *46 *36
5 Finnish Orienteerin 1:47 2:42 3:18 4:19 5:10 5:54 6:54 7:24 9:12 311 6:34
#85 5ACA 1.790 km 1:47 0:55 0:36 1:01 0:51 0:44 1:00 0:30 1:48
89 12 Nikolay Dimitrov 9:19 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:10 2:38 3:29 3:53 5:29 6:24 6:59 7:39 8:16 9:19
#108 6C 1.800 km 1:10 1:28 0:51 0:24 1:36 0:55 0:35 0:40 0:37 1:02
90 12 Nikolay Dimitrov 9:22  1(33) 2(40) 3(51)  4(85) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52)  9(77) Finish *46
2 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:16 2:19 3:00 4:10 4:52 5:32 6:21 7:18 7:47 9:22 3:47
#30 2ABA 1.940 km 1:16 1:03 0:41 1:10 0:42 0:40 0:49 0:57 0:29 1:34
91 9 Lea Widmer 9:28 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
3 Swiss Orienteering 1:53 2:51 3:23 4:00 4:32 5:06 5:36 6:24 7:28 7:59 9:28
#45 3ABC 1.820 km 1:53 0:58 0:32 0:37 0:32 0:34 0:30 0:48 1:04 0:31 1:28
92 17 Alexandru Blejdea 9:29 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Romanian Orienteer 1:29 3:03 3:39 4:04 5:29 6:33 7:08 7:49 8:25 9:29
#108 6C 1.800 km 1:29 1:34 0:36 0:25 1:25 1:04 0:35 0:41 0:36 1:03
93 25 Linda Lindkvist 9:30  1(48) 2(40)  3(56)  4(42) 5(37) 6(88) 7(32) 8(77) Finish *31
3 Swedish Orienteeri 1:01 2:33 3:17 4:28 5:29 6:11 7:09 7:40 9:30 4:53
#55 3BCA 1.770 km 1:01 1:32 0:44 1:11 1:01 0:42 0:58 0:31 1:50
94 7 Petra Hancova 9:31 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
3 Czech Orienteering 0:44 2:40 3:20 4:26 5:25 6:09 7:12 7:43 9:31
#64 3CCA 1.760 km 0:44 1:56 0:40 1:06 0:59 0:44 1:03 0:31 1:47
95 1 Tove Alexandersson 9:33 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
1 Swedish Orienteeri 2:03 3:03 3:34 4:10 4:43 5:13 5:44 6:31 7:30 7:59 9:33
#6 1ABC 1.820 km 2:03 1:00 0:31 0:36 0:33 0:30 0:31 0:47 0:59 0:29 1:34
96 22 Johanka Simkova 9:34  1(48)  2(40) 3(56)  4(42)  5(37) 6(36) 7(34)  8(77)  Finish
3 Czech Orienteering 0:31 2:13 3:12 4:25 5:26 5:59 6:37 7:12 9:34
#56 3BCB 1.720 km 0:31 1:42 0:59 1:13 1:01 0:33 0:38 0:35 2:22
97 13 Lenka Melchova 9:34 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
3 Czech Orienteering 1:32 2:38 3:16 4:18 5:16 5:59 7:00 7:31 9:34
#46 3ACA 1.790 km 1:32 1:06 0:38 1:02 0:58 0:43 1:01 0:31 2:02
98 15 Milka Reponen 9:34 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *36
3 Finnish Orienteerin 1:21 2:49 3:20 3:56 4:28 4:58 5:30 6:24 7:21 7:49 9:34 6:55
#54 3BBC 1.800 km 1:21 1:28 0:31 0:36 0:32 0:30 0:32 0:54 0:57 0:28 1:45
99 24 Mariya Kechkina 9:36  1(31)  2(40)  3(56)  4(42)  5(37) 6(36) 7(34)  8(77) Finish
1 Russian Orienteerin 1:43 3:42 4:31 5:35 6:32 7:03 7:39 8:11 9:36
#26 1CCB 1.710 km 1:43 1:59 0:49 1:04 0:57 0:31 0:36 0:32 1:25
100 4 Antoniya Grigorova 9:41 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish *36
1 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:53 3:31 4:20 5:14 5:57 6:45 7:44 8:13 9:41 7:18
#12 1BAC 1.740 km 1:53 1:38 0:49 0:54 0:43 0:48 0:59 0:29 1:28
101 6 Daisy Kudre 9:43 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
3 Estonian Orienteeri 0:23 2:24 2:57 3:35 4:10 4:41 5:12 5:58 7:02 7:34 9:43
#61 3CBA 1.780 km 0:23 2:01 0:33 0:38 0:35 0:31 0:31 0:46 1:04 0:32 2:08
102 9 Lea Widmer 9:43  1(48)  2(40)  3(46)  4(49) 5(37) 6(36)  7(34) 8(77) Finish
1 Swiss Orienteering 2:14 4:00 4:36 5:38 6:33 7:06 7:44 8:19 9:43
#11 1BAB 1.670 km 2:14 1:46 0:36 1:02 0:55 0:33 0:38 0:35 1:24
103 14 Doris Kudre 9:43 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
5 Estonian Orienteeri 0:18 2:24 2:58 3:35 4:09 4:42 5:15 6:02 7:04 7:35 9:43
#102 5CBC 1.800 km 0:18 2:06 0:34 0:37 0:34 0:33 0:33 0:47 1:02 0:31 2:08
104 26 Natalja Niggli 9:46 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Swiss Orienteering 0:57 3:43 4:34 5:33 6:16 6:50 7:27 8:03 9:46

#59 3CAB 1.670 km 0:57 2:46 0:51 0:59 0:43 0:34 0:37 0:36 1:43
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
105 8 Stefania Corradini 9:49 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
5 ltalian Orienteering 1:.01 2:46 3:34 4:13 4:46 5:20 5:50 6:34 7:30 7:57 9:49
#93 5BBC 1.800 km 1:.01 1:45 0:48 0:39 0:33 0:34 0:30 0:44 0:56 0:27 1:51
106 18 Tatyana Oborina 9:59 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
1 Russian Orienteerin 2:02 3:45 4:37 5:44 6:43 7:17 7:54 8:27 9:59
#17 1BCB 1.720 km 2:02 1:43 0:52 1:07 0:59 0:34 0:37 0:33 1:32
107 10 Simion Suciu 9:59 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish *46
2 Romanian Orienteer 1:22 2:40 3:18 4:31 5:14 5:57 6:53 7:54 8:25 9:59 4:08
#38 2CBA 1.910 km 1:22 1:18 0:38 1:13 0:43 0:43 0:56 1:01 0:31 1:34
108 26 Andrin Bieri 10:00 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *53
4 Swiss Orienteering 1:00 3:02 3:40 4:05 5:18 6:06 6:33 7:14 8:08 8:33 10:00 2:12
#75 4CAA 1.890 km 1:00 2:02 0:38 0:25 1:13 0:48 0:27 0:41 0:54 0:25 1:26
109 20 Lukas Deininger 10:04 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 Swiss Orienteering 1:21 2:36 3:35 4:12 5:09 6:08 6:33 7:21 8:16 8:43 10:04
#36 2CAA 1.890 km 1:21 1:15 0:59 0:37 0:57 0:59 0:25 0:48 0:55 0:27 1:21
110 16 Alice Ventura 10:09 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 ltalian Orienteering 0:53 3:27 4:39 5:57 7:01 7:35 8:13 8:49 10:09
#65 3CCB 1.710 km 0:53 2:34 1:12 1:18 1:04 0:34 0:38 0:36 1:19
111 12 Nikolay Dimitrov 10:10 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(38) 10(32) 11(77) Finish
4 Bulgarian Orienteer 0:29 2:01 2:32 3:16 3:45 4:56 5:45 6:15 7:00 8:04 8:34 10:10
#72 4BAB 1.910 km 0:29 1:32 0:31 0:44 0:29 1:11 0:49 0:30 0:45 1:04 0:30 1:36
112 26 Natalja Niggli 10:13 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
5 Swiss Orienteering 1:36 3:37 4:13 4:54 5:31 6:06 6:41 7:28 8:31 9:05 10:13
#93 5BBC 1.800 km 1:36 2:01 0:36 0:41 0:37 0:35 0:35 0:47 1:03 0:34 1:08
113 16 Davide Comai 10:22 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 ltalian Orienteering 1:43 2:38 3:18 3:46 5:10 6:35 7:07 7:47 8:43 9:08 10:22
#28 2AAA 1.920 km 1:43 0:55 0:40 0:28 1:24 1:25 0:32 0:40 0:56 0:25 1:14
114 6 Daisy Kudre 10:24 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish *46
1 Estonian Orienteeri 2:12 3:14 4:15 5:26 6:28 7:03 7:43 8:18 10:24 4:05
#8 1ACB 1.740 km 2:12 1:02 1:.01 1:11 1:02 0:35 0:40 0:35 2:06
115 10 Simion Suciu 10:28 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(38) 10(32) 11(77) Finish
4 Romanian Orienteer 0:28 2:10 2:40 3:20 3:56 5:02 5:51 6:24 7:11 8:14 8:46 10:28
#72 4BAB 1.910 km 0:28 1:42 0:30 0:40 0:36 1:06 0:49 0:33 0:47 1:03 0:32 1:42
116 12 Andreya Dyaskova 10:30 1(33)  2(40) 3(56) 4(42)  5(37) 6(36) 7(34)  8(77)  Finish *46
1 Bulgarian Orienteer 2:50 4:02 4:47 5:58 7:01 7:32 8:14 8:49 10:30 4:37
#8 1ACB 1.740 km 2:50 1:12 0:45 1:11 1:03 0:31 0:42 0:35 1:41
117 17 Alexandru Blejdea 10:31 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish
2 Romanian Orienteer 2:03 3:06 3:51 5:16 6:03 6:48 7:31 8:38 9:12 10:31
#31 2ABB 1.930 km 2:03 1:03 0:45 1:25 0:47 0:45 0:43 1:07 0:34 1:19
118 19 Magdalena Olsson 10:40 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *56 *36
1 Swedish Orienteeri 1:52 3:40 4:14 5:02 5:37 6:09 6:40 7:28 8:25 8:52 10:40 4:35 7:59
#15 1BBC 1.800 km 1:52 1:48 0:34 0:48 0:35 0:32 0:31 0:48 0:57 0:27 1:48
119 23 Marjut Turunen 10:41 1(48)  2(40) 3(45) 4(35)  5(54) 6(50) 7(37)  8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
1 Finnish Orienteerin 2:02 3:47 4:25 5:05 5:39 6:12 6:44 7:31 8:35 9:08 10:41
#13 1BBA 1.790 km 2:02 1:45 0:38 0:40 0:34 0:33 0:32 0:47 1:04 0:33 1:33
120 8 Stefania Corradini 10:42 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish *46 *36
1 Italian Orienteering 1:33 3:29 4:23 5:28 6:29 7:20 8:26 8:56 10:42 4:14 8:02
#25 1CCA 1.760 km 1:33 1:56 0:54 1:05 1:.01 0:51 1:06 0:30 1:46
121 16 Alice Ventura 10:45 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
5 Italian Orienteering 1:36 3:41 4:20 5:03 5:40 6:19 6:53 7:36 8:45 9:16 10:45
#91 5BBA 1.790 km 1:36 2:05 0:39 0:43 0:37 0:39 0:34 0:43 1:09 0:31 1:28
122 22 Johanka Simkova 10:54 1(31)  2(40) 3(45) 4(35)  5(54) 6(50) 7(37)  8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
5 Czech Orienteering 0:13 2:28 3:02 3:39 4:14 4:46 5:19 6:03 7:05 7:36 10:54
#100 5CBA 1.780 km 0:13 2:15 0:34 0:37 0:35 0:32 0:33 0:44 1:02 0:31 3:17
123 22 Johanka Simkova 10:56 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish *56
1 Czech Orienteering 2:33 3:53 4:29 5:28 6:16 7:07 8:08 8:38 10:56 4:37
#3 1AAC 1.760 km 2:33 1:20 0:36 0:59 0:48 0:51 1:.01 0:30 2:18
124 20 Laura Diener 10:59 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
5 Swiss Orienteering 2:13 311 3:40 4:31 5:06 5:39 6:14 7:00 8:03 8:34 10:59
#84 5ABC 1.820 km 2:13 0:58 0:29 0:51 0:35 0:33 0:35 0:46 1:03 0:31 2:25
125 5 Evine Westli Anders ~ 10:59  1(31)  2(40)  3(45)  4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
1 Norwegian Orientee 1:39 3:46 4:27 5:10 5:44 6:19 6:53 7:37 8:41 9:13 10:59
#22 1CBA 1.780 km 1:39 2:07 0:41 0:43 0:34 0:35 0:34 0:44 1:04 0:32 1:46
126 20 Laura Diener 11:00 1(48) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Swiss Orienteering 2:55 4:34 5:04 6:00 6:57 7:30 8:09 8:44 11:00
#50 3BAB 1.670 km 2:55 1:39 0:30 0:56 0:57 0:33 0:39 0:35 2:15
127 25 Linda Lindkvist 11:00 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *46 *36
1 Swedish Orienteeri 1:42 3:38 4:29 5:24 5:56 6:26 6:57 7:51 8:46 9:13 11:00 5:03 8:20
#24 1CBC 1.800 km 1:42 1:56 0:51 0:55 0:32 0:30 0:31 0:54 0:55 0:27 1:47
128 7 Petra Hancova 11:03 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
1 Czech Orienteering 1:55 3:34 4:33 5:17 5:52 6:24 6:57 7:46 8:45 9:14 11:03
#15 1BBC 1.800 km 1:55 1:39 0:59 0:44 0:35 0:32 0:33 0:49 0:59 0:29 1:49
129 2 Salla Koskela 11:09 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
1 Finnish Orienteerin 1:45 3:21 4:12 5:54 6:51 7:35 8:38 9:11 11:09
#16 1BCA 1.770 km 1:45 1:36 0:51 1:42 0:57 0:44 1:03 0:33 1:58
130 13 Lenka Melchova 11:12 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish
1 Czech Orienteering 1:41 3:45 4:18 4:53 5:33 6:18 6:51 7:38 8:37 9:07 11:12
#24 1CBC 1.800 km 1:41 2:04 0:33 0:35 0:40 0:45 0:33 0:47 0:59 0:30 2:05
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
131 10 Andra Cecilia Anghe 11:16 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
3 Romanian Orienteer 1:28 3:44 4:38 6:07 717 7:56 8:41 9:23 11:16
#56 3BCB 1.720 km 1:28 2:16 0:54 1:29 1:10 0:39 0:45 0:42 1:52
132 9 Lea Widmer 11:24 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
5 Swiss Orienteering 0:52 2:44 3:24 4:27 5:21 6:05 7:07 7:37 11:24
#103 5CCA 1.760 km 0:52 1:52 0:40 1:03 0:54 0:44 1:02 0:30 3:46
133 12 Andreya Dyaskova 11:32 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
3 Bulgarian Orienteer 1:06 4:22 4:59 5:38 6:13 6:48 7:22 8:09 9:17 9:53 11:32
#52 3BBA 1.790 km 1:06 3:16 0:37 0:39 0:35 0:35 0:34 0:47 1:08 0:36 1:39
134 17 Alexandru Blejdea 11:48 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(43) 5(56) 6(53) 7(50) 8(37) 9(39) 10(52) 11(77) Finish
4 Romanian Orienteer 0:48 2:27 3:00 4:04 4:42 6:22 727 7:59 8:54 9:54 10:25 11:48
#71 4BAA 1.930 km 0:48 1:39 0:33 1:04 0:38 1:40 1:05 0:32 0:55 1:00 0:31 1:23
135 26 Natalja Niggli 11:57 1(33) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
1 Swiss Orienteering 3:06 4:25 5:33 6:47 7:48 8:34 10:14 10:14 11:57
#7 1ACA 1.790 km 3:06 1:19 1:08 1:14 1:01 0:46 1:40 0:00 1:43
136 21 Emirhan Kotan 12:16 1(33) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(38) 8(32) 9(77)  Finish
2 Turkish Orienteerin 1:42 2:58 3:53 5:49 7:00 8:09 8:59 10:12 10:45 12:16
#31 2ABB 1.930 km 1:42 1:16 0:55 1:56 1:11 1:09 0:50 1:13 0:33 1:31
137 14 Doris Kudre 12:25 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish *46
1 Estonian Orienteeri 2:08 4:09 4:54 6:12 7:18 8:07 9:17 9:52 12:25 4:44
#16 1BCA 1.770 km 2:08 2:01 0:45 1:18 1:06 0:49 1:10 0:35 2:33
138 10 Andra Cecilia Anghe 12:45 1(31) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77)  Finish
1 Romanian Orienteer 2:00 4:44 5:47 7:13 8:21 9:19 10:33 11:12 12:45
#21 1CAC 1.730 km 2:00 2:44 1:03 1:26 1:08 0:58 1:14 0:39 1:33
139 16 Alice Ventura 12:57 1(33)  2(40) 3(46)  4(49)  5(37) 6(39) 7(52)  8(77) Finish *44
1 ltalian Orienteering 4:38 5:54 6:51 8:14 8:59 9:58 11:05 11:35 12:57 2:39
#3 1AAC 1.760 km 4:38 1:16 0:57 1:23 0:45 0:59 1:07 0:30 1:22
140 10 Andra Cecilia Anghe 13:05 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish
5 Romanian Orienteer 2:23 3:141 4:58 6:18 7:01 7:41 8:20 9:12 10:32 11:13 13:05
#82 5ABA 1.810 km 2:23 1:18 1:17 1:20 0:43 0:40 0:39 0:52 1:20 0:41 1:52
141 11 Umut Gurcan 13:08 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish *45 *31
2 Turkish Orienteerin 1:42 2:57 4:12 4:57 6:03 9:08 9:37 10:20 11:26 11:56 13:08 3:38 7:06
#29 2AAB 1.910 km 1:42 1:15 1:15 0:45 1:06 3:05 0:29 0:43 1:06 0:30 1:12
142 21 Emirhan Kotan 13:23  1(31)  2(41)  3(40)  4(45) 5(55) 6(42)  7(37) 8(36)  9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Turkish Orienteerin 0:43 3:10 3:49 4:55 8:06 9:40 10:35 11:15 11:56 12:30 13:23
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:43 2:27 0:39 1:06 3:11 1:34 0:55 0:40 0:41 0:34 0:53
143 17 Reka Mandel 13:26 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Romanian Orienteer 1:43 4:53 5:58 7:49 9:02 9:46 10:39 11:29 13:26
#104 5CCB 1.710 km 1:43 3:10 1:05 1:51 1:13 0:44 0:53 0:50 1:57
144 21 Busra Celebi 13:28 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish *55
5 Turkish Orienteerin 1:46 4:17 6:32 8:19 9:15 10:02 11:08 11:41 13:28 6:06
#94 5BCA 1.770 km 1:46 2:31 2:15 1:47 0:56 0:47 1:06 0:33 1:46
145 21 Busra Celebi 14:13  1(33)  2(40) 3(46)  4(49)  5(37) 6(36) 7(34)  8(77)  Finish
1 Turkish Orienteerin 4:23 6:05 6:59 8:29 9:18 11:09 11:53 12:26 14:13
#2 1AAB 1.700 km 4:23 1:42 0:54 1:30 0:49 1:51 0:44 0:33 1:47
146 11 Umut Gurcan 14:36 1(31) 2(41) 3(40) 4(45) 5(55) 6(42) 7(37) 8(36) 9(34) 10(77) Finish
6 Turkish Orienteerin 0:47 2:37 3:20 4:01 4:31 10:47 11:42 12:19 12:59 13:34 14:36
#107 6B 1.830 km 0:47 1:50 0:43 0:41 0:30 6:16 0:55 0:37 0:40 0:35 1:01
147 11 Umut Gurcan 14:39 1(44) 2(40) 3(51) 4(35) 5(49) 6(37) 7(39) 8(52) 9(77)  Finish *48 *56
4 Turkish Orienteerin 3:55 5:30 6:12 9:08 10:15 10:58 11:43 12:56 13:25 14:39 1:22 7:32
#77 ACBA 1.910 km 3:55 1:35 0:42 2:56 1:07 0:43 0:45 1:13 0:29 1:14
148 17 Reka Mandel 16:13  1(48)  2(40)  3(46)  4(49) 5(37) 6(39) 7(52) 8(77) Finish
3 Romanian Orienteer 2:39 6:49 8:33 10:10 11:01 12:13 13:36 14:18 16:13
#51 3BAC 1.740 km 2:39 4:10 1:44 1:37 0:51 1:12 1:23 0:42 1:54
149 20 Laura Diener 16:15 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
1 Swiss Orienteering 6:35 8:53 9:56 11:09 12:12 12:59 14:11 14:44 16:15
#25 1CCA 1.760 km 6:35 2:18 1:03 1:13 1:03 0:47 1:12 0:33 1:31
150 21 Busra Celebi 17:39 1(31) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *36
3 Turkish Orienteerin 3:01 8:08 9:07 10:15 11:31 12:39 13:11 14:17 15:24 15:55 17:39 14:54
#63 3CBC 1.800 km 3:.01 5:07 0:59 1:08 1:16 1:08 0:32 1:06 1:07 0:31 1:44
151 11 Meryem Sena Yurtse  20:03  1(31) 2(40)  3(46)  4(49)  5(37) 6(39) 7(52)  8(77) Finish
3 Turkish Orienteerin 4:39 10:46 12:14 14:11 15:04 16:13 17:41 18:17 20:03
#60 3CAC 1.730 km 4:39 6:07 1:28 1:57 0:53 1:09 1:28 0:36 1:45
152 21 Emirhan Kotan 20:04 1(44) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
4 Turkish Orienteerin 3:04 6:13 8:21 9:04 14:01 15:25 16:14 17:10 18:11 18:42 20:04
#75 4CAA 1.890 km 3:04 3:09 2:08 0:43 4:57 1:24 0:49 0:56 1:01 0:31 1:21
153 11 Meryem Sena Yurtse 23:22 1(48) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
5 Turkish Orienteerin 2:45 6:52 11:37 17:42 19:06 19:53 20:50 21:30 23:22
#95 5BCB 1.720 km 2:45 4:07 4:45 6:05 1:24 0:47 0:57 0:40 1:52
154 27 Ugur Aycicek 38:58  1(31) 2(41)  3(40)  4(51)  5(35) 6(49) 7(37) 8(38)  9(32) 10(77) Finish
4 Turkish Orienteerin 28:17 30:17 31:03 32:02 33:42 34:33 35:12 35:55 37:17 37:46 38:58
#74 4BBB 1.930 km 28:17 2:00 0:46 0:59 1:40 0:51 0:39 0:43 1:22 0:29 1:11
25 Linda Lindkvist mp 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77) Finish *56
5 Swedish Orienteeri 1:27 220 - 3:38 4:15 4:46 5:20 5:52 7:24 2:55
#80 5AAB 1.700 km 1:27 0:53 1:18 0:37 0:31 0:34 0:32 1:32
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Pl tno Name Time
Relay (162) (cont.)
1 9 Gion Schnyder 4:07 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Swiss Orienteering 0.00 0.00 0:00 0:17 1:17 2:00 2:27 2:56 3:22 4:07
#108 6C 1.800 km 0:00 0:17 1:00 0:43 0:27 0:29 0:26 0:44
17 Reka Mandel mp 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77)  Finish *31
1 Romanian Orienteer 4:12 6:14 7:46 9:00 953 - 12:18 13:17 14:54 15:37 17:09 11:08
#4 1ABA 1.810 km 4:12 2:02 1:32 1:14 0:53 2:25 0:59 1:37 0:43 1:32
11 Meryem Sena Yurtse mp 1(33) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(38) 9(32) 10(77) Finish *39
1 Turkish Orienteerin 5:38 7:39 9:30 11:10 12:01 14:24 15:51 17:22 - 19:32 21:08 17:44
#4 1ABA 1.810 km 5:38 2:01 1:51 1:40 0:51 2:23 1:27 1:31 2:10 1:36
27 Kezban Tas mp 1(33) 2(40) 3(46) 4(49) 5(37) 6(36) 7(34) 8(77)  Finish
1 Turkish Orienteerin =~ —==s e e e e e e e
#2 1AAB 1.700 km
27 Kezban Tas dnf 1(31) 2(40) 3(56) 4(42) 5(37) 6(38) 7(32) 8(77)  Finish
5 Turkish Orienteerin === cmeem e e e e e e
#103 5CCA 1.760 km
27 Ugur Aycicek dnf 1(44) 2(40) 3(45) 4(55) 5(42) 6(37) 7(36) 8(34) 9(77)  Finish
6 Turkish Orienteerin ~ —=== e eeee e e e e e e
#108 6C 1.800 km
27 Ugur Aycicek 1(33) 2(40) 3(43) 4(56) 5(53) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77) Finish
2 Turkish Orienteerin 54:31 58:15 59:35 1:00:13 1:01:33 1:02:41 1:03:13 1:04:11 1:05:13 1:05:43 1:07:07
#28 2AAA 1.920 km 54:31 3:44 1:20 0:38 1:20 1:08 0:32 0:58 1:02 0:30 1:24
27 Kezban Tas 1(48) 2(40) 3(45) 4(35) 5(54) 6(50) 7(37) 8(39) 9(52) 10(77)  Finish *33 *40
3 Turkish Orienteerin 8:31 16:48 17:55 20:40 21:48 24:49 25:30 26:39 28:41 29:26 0.00 0.00 0.00
#54 3BBC 1.800 km 8:31 8:17 1:07 2:45 1:08 3:.01 0:41 1:09 2:02 0:45
*46 *31 *37 *36 *34 77
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



